PR823 - MEN'S 'ARTISAN' FLEECE JACKET

PR823 MEN'S 'ARTISAN' FLEECE JACKET

SPECIFIKACIJA VELICINE (CM)

Kom./@
Duljina tijela (A)
Sirina prsa (B)

BOJE:

. Black/Black . Moss Green/Brown

I- 5
PREMIER

GLAVNE ZNACAJKE

260 g/m?

100% Polyester, 260gsm

Contrast trim detail

Zip through style with two-way zipper
External zipped side pockets

Front and back panels

Predlozena dekoracija:

Embroidery

Zemlja podrijetla:

Bangladesh

&8 A X

[E2025: p. 279
[E72024: p. 501

S M L
24 24 24
71 73 75
54 57 60

XL
24
77
64

2XL
24
79
68

3XL
24
81
72
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